Tariff of Aviation Fees

Effective February 1, 2024
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1. a. Landing Fees — Airline

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)'

Fee/MT for Jet and Turboprop

Domestic and

International Flights

aircraft :
0-21 $10.36
21-45 $13.04
45+ $15.74

Note: Minimum charge $37.50

1. b. Terminal Charges — Airline

Domestic Flight General Terminal

Charge, per Aircraft ($):

International Flight, and Domestic
Flight with Customs Presentation,
General Terminal Charge, per Aircraft

Seating Capacity ($):
<9 $33.31 $77.58
10--15 $66.56 $135.78
16-25 $102.53 $237.61
26-45 $179.73 $416.20
46-60 $256.67 $594.55
61-89 $410.92 $951.53
90-125 $565.29 $1,308.48
126-150 $667.98 $1,546.31
151-200 $924.78 $2,141.13
201-250 $1,207.79 $2,795.62
251-300 $1,490.44 $3,449.62
301-400 $1,773.08 $4,103.89
401 or more $2,184.11 $5,055.46

T MTOW - The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tons (MT) = 1,000 kilograms
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2. a. Landing Fees — Non- Airline

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' S
. 0-21 $10.63
Domestic and
) ) 21-45 $13.46
International Flights
45+ $16.03

Note: Minimum charge $40

2. b. Terminal Charges — Non-Airline

Domestic Flight General Terminal

Seating Capacity Charge, per Aircraft ($):

International Flight, and Domestic
Flight with Customs Presentation,
General Terminal Charge, per Aircraft

<9 $30.91 $72.01
10--15 $61.78 $126.02
16-25 $95.16 $220.53
26-45 $166.82 $386.29
46-60 $238.23 $551.82
61-89 $381.39 $883.15
90-125 $524.67 $1,214.45
126-150 $619.98 $1,435.19
151-200 $858.33 $1,987.26
201-250 $1,121.00 $2,594.72
251-300 $1,383.33 $3,201.72
301-400 $1,645.67 $3,808.98
401 or more $2,027.16 $4,692.16

T MTOW — The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tons (MT) = 1,000 kilograms

2. c. Non-Airline - Facility Improvement Charge

Aircraft Weight (MTOW) Fee per Landing
<4 $21.00
4+ $260.00
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3. a. Aircraft Parking Fees - Airlines

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' Daily? Charge ($) Monthly Charges ($)
0 to 2,000 $11.40 $91.60
2,001 to 5,000 $12.98 $104.21
5,001 to 10,000 $19.79 $405.74
10,001 to 30,000 $37.12 $753.48
30,001 to 60,000 $57.85 $1,159.22
60,001 to 100,000 $86.84 $1,738.80
100,001 to 200,000 $144.81 $2,897.91
200, 001 to 300, 000 $202.74 $4,057.08
over 300, 001 $260.77 $5,216.18

3. b. Aircraft Parking Fees - Non-Airlines

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' Daily? Charge ($) Monthly Charges ($)
0 to 2000 $11.40 $91.60
2,001 to 5,000 $12.98 $104.21
5,001 to 10,000 $19.79 $405.74
10,001 to 30,000 $37.12 $753.48
30,001 to 60,000 $57.85 $1,159.22
60,001 to 100,000 $86.84 $1,738.80
100,001 to 200,000 $144.81 $2,897.91
200, 001 to 300, 000 $202.74 $4,057.08
over 300, 001 $260.77 $5,216.18

T MTOW - The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tones (MT) = 1,000 kilograms

2 Daily — First 4 hours no charge
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4. Emergency Response Services (ERS) - After Hours
For every hour or part thereof for aircraft landing after 2330 hrs for the period for which Landing &
Terminal Services are required.

ERS Services (after published hours) $100.00 /hr
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